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The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Laws (LL.B.-03 Year Professional) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names 
mentioned in this admission list are required to deposit their fee upto 31-07-2024 05:00 PM as per documents verification through onlinemode failing which 
provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

# User Id Name Father Name
Actual 
Category
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Qualifying 
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Score Weightage
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Score

1 202406101 YUKTI ASHOK KUMAR DSC HOGC 78.05 10 88.05

2 202406227 TAMANNA 
RANI

MILKH RAJ BC-A HOGC 69.16 10 79.16

3 202408247 KANCHAN 
RANI

BALWANT BC-A HOGC 67.16 10 77.16

4 202404100 SHUBHAM ATMA RAM GENERAL HOGC 64.52 5 69.52

5 202402310 JAGVEER 
SINGH

MAJAR SINGH GENERAL HOGC 63.01 5 68.01
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6 202402502 AVICHAL SURESH KUMAR GENERAL HOGC-EWS 53.90 0 53.90

7 202404544 KAVITA SARWAN 
KUMAR

DSC DSC 66.45 10 76.45

8 202404902 RAVINDER 
KAUR

MALKIT SINGH SC SC 63.70 10 73.70

9 202406090 MANPREET 
KAUR

RANJEET SINGH SC SC 56.90 5 61.90

10 202403552 BEGRAJ RAM PARTAP SC SC 52.44 0 52.44

11 202403481 ANMOL SINGH BHUPENDER 
SINGH

SC SC 49.02 5 54.02

12 202407499 AMISHA DAYA RAM BC-A BC-A 67.08 10 77.08

13 202406162 VANSHIKA NARENDER 
KUMAR

BC-A BC-A 64.64 10 74.64

14 202403478 MEHAK VINOD KUMAR BC-A BC-A 68.79 10 78.79

15 202406288 MEHAK 
VERMA

ANMOL VERMA BC-A BC-A 58.19 5 63.19
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16 202407650 MANOJ 
KUMAR

MAHAVIR 
PARSAD

BC-A BC-A 51.49 5 56.49

17 202405337 HARDIK SAINI MUNISH SAINI BC-B BC-B 61.27 10 71.27


